394
Warrington:	 +44 (0) 1942 433333
Belfast:	 +44 (0) 2890 773750
Project
Football Pitches
- Leeds, UK
Aztec LED Asymmetric

493 81
AORFLED200/ASY
AORFLED100/ASY
AORFLED150/ASY
AORFLED200/ASY
IP66
Trade
£186.00
£227.00
£287.00
403
Aztec LED Asymmetric
Supplied c/w Integral Driver
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AAZLED50/ASY	 LED	 50W - Cool White	 0.07
AAZLED100/ASY	 LED	 100W - Cool White	 0.09
AAZLED150/ASY	 LED	 150W - Cool White	 0.11
/PC	 Electronic Photocell
5YR
Options
LED Information

AAZLED100
AAZLED150
IP66
Trade
£171.00
£321.00
£376.00
+ £33.00
404
Warrington:	 +44 (0) 1942 433333
Belfast:	 +44 (0) 2890 773750
Aztec LED Asymmetric
Supplied c/w Integral Driver
5YR
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AAZLED200/ASY	 LED	 200W - Cool White	 0.14
AAZLED300/ASY	 LED	 300W - Cool White	 0.2
/PC	 Electronic Photocell	Options
LED Information
Total (Watts)	 200W
	 300W

IK08 ratings
•	 120° beam angle
•	 50W exceeds performance
of 70W HQI-TS
•	 100W exceeds performance
of 150W HQI-TS
•	 150W exceeds performance
of 250W HQI-TS
•	 Pre-wired with 1.5 metre of
rubber insulated cable for
ease of installation
•	 LED lifespan
	 L80 B10 54,000 hours
•	 Non-dimmable
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AAZLED50	 LED	 50W - Cool White	 0.07
AAZLED100	 LED	 100W - Cool White	 0.09
AAZLED150	 LED	 150W - Cool White	 0.11
/PC	 Electronic Photocell
5YR
Options
LED Information

moisture accumulation
•	 High specification IP66,
	 IK08 ratings
•	 120° beam angle
•	 200W exceeds performance
of 320W HQI-T
•	 300W exceeds performance
of 400W HQI-T
•	 Pre-wired with 1.5 metre of
rubber insulated cable for
ease of installation
•	 LED lifespan
	 L80 B10 54,000 hours
•	 Non-dimmable
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AAZLED200	 LED	 200W - Cool White	 0.14
AAZLED300	 LED	 300W - Cool White	 0.2
/PC	 Electronic Photocell	Options
LED Information
Total (Watts)	 200W
	 300W

140° 125°
243
79
3
9
4
AMLED50
319
140° 125°
106
Standard
PIR
Standard
Option
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AMLED30	 LED	 30W - Cool White	 0.08
AMLED30/PIR	 LED	 30W c/w PIR - Cool White	 0.08
AMLED50	 LED	 50W - Cool White	 0.13
/PC	 Electronic Photocell (50W only)
5YR
Total (Watts)	 30W
	 50W

•	 Non-dimmable
Mira LED
Supplied c/w Integral Driver
AMLED100
AMLED200
380
480
140°
140°
125°
125°
125
155
Options
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AMLED100	 LED	 100W - Cool White	 0.18
AMLED200	 LED	 200W - Cool White	 0.30
/PC	 Electronic Photocell
Note: 100W and 200W versions are not suitable for interior use
5YR
Total (Watts)	 100W

Vaste AC LED
AC LED (No Driver Required)
PIR
6 Metres
5 Seconds - 8 Minutes
10 - 2000 Lux
AVFLED10
AVFLED10/PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
Standard
Option
Accessory
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AVFLED10	 LED	 10W - Cool White	 0.01
AVFLED10/PIR	 LED	 10W c/w PIR - Cool White 	 0.01
AVFLED20	 LED	 20W - Cool White	 0.04
AVFLED30	 LED	 30W - Cool White	 0.02
/PC	 Electronic Photocell (50W only)
AMFLSA	 Floodlighting Spike Accessory
5YR
AVFLED20

providing optimised thermal
characteristics for optimum
LED life and performance
• 	 Graphite textured
	 paint finish
• 	 Pre-wired with 1 metre of
	 rubber insulated cable for
	 ease of installation
•	 LED lifespan
	 L80 60,000 hours
• 	 Non-dimmable
Vaste AC LED
AC LED (No Driver Required)
Options
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AVFLED50	 LED	 50W - Cool White	 0.04
AVFLED100	 LED	 100W - Cool White	 0.07
AVFLED150	 LED	 150W - Cool White	 0.15
AVFLED200	 LED	 200W - Cool White	 0.1
/PC	 Electronic Photocell
Note: 100W, 150W and 200W versions are not suitable for interior use
5YR
AVFLED200

• 	 LED lifespan
	 L70 52,000 hours
• 	 Non-dimmable
Zion LED Polycarbonate
Supplied c/w Integral Driver
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Accessory
Code	 Lamp	 Description
AZILED10	 LED	 10W - Cool White
AZILED10/PIR	 LED	 10W c/w PIR - Cool White
AZILED20	 LED	 20W - Cool White
AZILED20/PIR	 LED	 20W c/w PIR - Cool White
AZILED10/WW	 LED	 10W - Warm White
AZILED10/WW/PIR	 LED	 10W c/w PIR - Warm White
AZILED20/WW	 LED	 20W - Warm White
AZILED20/WW/PIR	 LED	 20W c/w PIR - Warm White
AMFLSA	 Floodlighting Spike Accessory
PIR
10 Metres Fixed
8 Seconds - 12 Minutes

414
Warrington:	 +44 (0) 1942 433333
Belfast:	 +44 (0) 2890 773750
Zion LED Polycarbonate
Supplied c/w Integral Driver
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Accessory
Code	 Lamp	 Description
AZILED30	 LED	 30W - Cool White
AZILED30/PIR	 LED	 30W c/w PIR - Cool White
AZILED50	 LED	 50W - Cool White
AZILED50/PIR	 LED	 50W c/w PIR - Cool White
AZILED30/WW	 LED	 30W - Warm White
AZILED30/WW/PIR	 LED	 30W c/w PIR - Warm White
AZILED50/WW	 LED	 50W - Warm White
AZILED50/WW/PIR	 LED	 50W c/w PIR - Warm White
AMFLSA	 Floodlighting Spike Accessory
• 	 Compact and economic
polycarbonate LED
floodlight

7
37
32
48
33
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Accessory
Code	 Lamp	 Description
AWZILED10	 LED	 10W - Cool White
AWZILED10/PIR	 LED	 10W c/w PIR - Cool White
AWZILED20	 LED	 20W - Cool White
AWZILED20/PIR	 LED	 20W c/w PIR - Cool White
AWZILED10/WW	 LED	 10W - Warm White
AWZILED10/WW/PIR	 LED	 10W c/w PIR - Warm White
AWZILED20/WW	 LED	 20W - Warm White
AWZILED20/WW/PIR	 LED	 20W c/w PIR - Warm White
AMFLSA	 Floodlighting Spike Accessory
LED Information
Total (Watts)	 	   10W
		  20W

AWZILED50
AWZILED30/PIR
AWZILED30
Zion LED White Polycarbonate
Supplied c/w Integral Driver
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Accessory
Code	 Lamp	 Description
AWZILED30	 LED	 30W - Cool White
AWZILED30/PIR	 LED	 30W c/w PIR - Cool White
AWZILED50	 LED	 50W - Cool White
AWZILED50/PIR	 LED	 50W c/w PIR - Cool White
AWZILED30/WW	 LED	 30W - Warm White
AWZILED30/WW/PIR	 LED	 30W c/w PIR - Warm White
AWZILED50/WW	 LED	 50W - Warm White
AWZILED50/WW/PIR	 LED	 50W c/w PIR - Warm White
AMFLSA	 Floodlighting Spike Accessory
AWZILED50/PIR
3YR
• 	 Compact and economic

rubber insulated cable for
ease of installation
• 	 LED lifespan
	 L70 25,000 hours
•	 Non-dimmable
AZILED20/110V
161
19
7
37
32
48
IK
08IP65
Code	 Lamp	 Description
AZILED20/110V	 LED	 20W - Cool White
AZILED20/110V
Total (Watts)	 20W
Lumens Delivered	 1709lm
Lm/W 	 90lm

ease of installation
	 (500mm for 10W)
•	 Polycarbonate spike
accessory (up to 50W
versions only) allowing
installation into lawn and
garden applications
• 	 PIR versions complete with
manual override facility
• 	 LED lifespan
	 L70 20,000 hours
• 	 Non-dimmable
Calinor LED Polycarbonate
Supplied c/w Integral Driver
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
ACALED10	 LED	 10W - Cool White	 0.02
ACALED10/PIR	 LED	 10W c/w PIR - Cool White 	 0.04
ACALED20	 LED	 20W - Cool White	 0.03
ACALED20/PIR	 LED	 20W c/w PIR - Cool White	 0.05
ACALED10/WW	 LED	 10W - Warm White	 0.02
ACALED10/WW/PIR	 LED	 10W c/w PIR - Warm White 	 0.04
ACALED20/WW	 LED	 20W - Warm White	 0.03
ACALED20/WW/PIR	 LED	 20W c/w PIR - Warm White	 0.05
AMFLSA	 Floodlighting Spike Accessory
ACALED10
119 50
13

£66.50
£29.95
£44.95
£51.50
£66.50
£6.20
420
Warrington:	 +44 (0) 1942 433333
Belfast:	 +44 (0) 2890 773750
AMFLSA
Floodlighting Spike
Accessory
Calinor LED Polycarbonate
Supplied c/w Integral Driver
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
ACALED30	 LED	 30W - Cool White	 0.03
ACALED30/PIR	 LED	 30W c/w PIR - Cool White 	 0.05
ACALED50	 LED	 50W - Cool White	 0.05
ACALED50/PIR	 LED	 50W c/w PIR - Cool White	 0.07
ACALED30/WW	 LED	 30W - Warm White	 0.03
ACALED30/WW/PIR	 LED	 30W c/w PIR - Warm White 	 0.05
ACALED50/WW	 LED	 50W - Warm White	 0.05
ACALED50/WW/PIR	 LED	 50W c/w PIR - Warm White	 0.07
AMFLSA	 Floodlighting Spike Accessory
2
0
6

• 	 PIR versions complete with
manual override facility
• 	 Pre-wired with 1 metre of
rubber insulated cable for
ease of installation
•	 Polycarbonate spike
accessory allowing
installation into lawn and
garden applications
• 	 Cool white and warm white
options available
• 	 LED lifespan
	 L90 36,000 hours
• 	 Non-dimmable
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AEDELED10/CW	 LED	 10W - Cool White	 0.02
AEDELED10/CW/PIR	 LED	 10W c/w PIR - Cool White 	 0.02
AEDELED20/CW	 LED	 20W - Cool White	 0.02
AEDELED20/CW/PIR	 LED	 20W c/w PIR - Cool White	 0.03
AEDELED10/WW	 LED	 10W - Warm White	 0.02
AEDELED10/WW/PIR  LED	 10W c/w PIR - Warm White 	 0.02
AEDELED20/WW	 LED	 20W - Warm White	 0.02
AEDELED20/WW/PIR	 LED	 20W c/w PIR - Warm White	 0.03
AMFLSA	 Floodlighting Spike Accessory
LED Information
Cool White Warm White
Total (Watts)			   10W

• 	 Cool white and warm white
options available
• 	 LED lifespan
	 L90 36,000 hours
• 	 Non-dimmable
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Standard
PIR
Accessory
Code	 Lamp	 Description	 Windage
AEDELED30/CW	 LED	 30W - Cool White	 0.03
AEDELED30/CW/PIR	 LED	 30W c/w PIR - Cool White 	 0.04
AEDELED50/CW	 LED	 50W - Cool White	 0.04
AEDELED50/CW/PIR	 LED	 50W c/w PIR - Cool White	 0.04
AEDELED30/WW	 LED	 30W - Warm White	 0.03
AEDELED30/WW/PIR  LED	 30W c/w PIR - Warm White 	 0.04
AEDELED50/WW	 LED	 50W - Warm White	 0.04
AEDELED50/WW/PIR	 LED	 50W c/w PIR - Warm White	 0.04
AMFLSA	 Floodlighting Spike Accessory
LED Information
Total (Watts)			   30W
			   50W